MCB overload and short-circuit protection
RCCB electric shock and fires
RCBO overload, short-circuit and residual current protection
Isolator switching and isolating of circuits
02
03
Company Profile
Content

EP10SHTML3 AC240-415V for EP 10kA MCB (80-125A) 3P
EP10SHTML4 AC240-415V for EP 10kA MCB (80-125A) 4P
ORDERING CODE TYPE
EP10SHTM AC240-415V for EP 10kA MCB (2-63A)
EP10SHT110VAC AC110V for EP 10kA MCB (2-63A)
EP10SHT048VDC DC48V for EP 10kA MCB (2-63A)
EP10SHT024VDC DC24V for EP 10kA MCB (2-63A)
EP10SHT012VDC DC12V for EP 10kA MCB (2-63A)
16
20
25
32
40
63
80
100
125
17
SHUNT TRIP + AUXILIARY SWITCH
ORDERING CODE TYPE
EP10SHTAUX AC240-415V for EP 10kA MCB (2-63A) with Aux
AUXILIARY SWITCH
ORDERING CODE TYPE
EPALM Auxiliary Switch for EP 10kA MCB (2-63A)
EPALML Auxiliary Switch for EP 10kA MCB (80-125A)